
OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH CENTER

... a higher standard of care. 

O R T H O I L L I N O I S

Medical Director
Robin Borchardt, MD
(815) 218-1149
occupationalhealth@orthoillinois.com

Senior Account Manager
Roberta Grove
(815) 979-9437
Roberta.Grove@orthoillinois.com

Employer Services 
Coordinator
Pam Jewell
(779) 774-1283
Fax (779) 774-1353
pam.jewell@orthoillinois.com

Client Services 
Coordinator
Susan Sondgeroth
(815) 847-7007
Fax (779) 774-1353
susan.sondgeroth@orthoillinois.com

Workers’ Compensation Department
Including IMEs, Fit for Duty, Return to Work coordination

Sarah Woby
(815) 484-6914
sarah.woby@orthoillinois.com

Lisa Donmeyer
(815) 381-7398
Lisa.Donmeyer@orthoillinois.com

Diane Latos
(815) 484-6946
Dianel@orthoillinois.com

									       
					     Clinic

Same Day Initial Injury Visits
(815) 298-2749
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Scope of Services
•	 Workers’ Injury Treatment and Follow-up
•	 Physical Therapy / Work Conditioning
•	 XRTS Functional Capacity Evaluation 

(FCE)
•	 Pre-placement / Post Offer Testing
	 - Drug screening
	 - Physicals: Pre-employment / Post offer
	 - Pulmonary Function Test
	 - TB Mantoux
	 - WorkSTEPSR Functional Employment Screens
•	 Comprehensive Substance Abuse Testing
	 - Urine drug screening
	 - Alcohol screening
•	 Occupational Surveillance Programs
	 - Respirator exam
•	 Department of Transportation Compliance 
	 Testing
	 - DOT exam / recertification (includes 
	   Whisper Test & UA)
	 - NIDA / DOT substance abuse testing
•	 Pharmacy
•	 DME
•	 MRI


